Heavy Duty Anchor (Torque controlled expansion anchor made of zinc coated steel)
JCP Construction Products,
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park, Station Rd, Teddington, Middlesex TW11 9BQ
Telephone +44 (0)208 943 1800
M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
do [mm] 10 12 15 18 24 28
df [mm] 12 14 17 20 26 31
hef [mm] 50 60 71 80 100 125

Fire resistance duration = 90 minutes
Displacement on shear load NHD and SLSK
Service shear load in cracked and non-cracked concrete
Short term displacement under shear load
Long term displacement under shear load
Fire resistance duration = 120 minutes
Partial safety factor 1.5
1.25
Shear steel failure NHD and SLSK
Displacement on shear load JHD
1.5
Version 2.0
The previous performance data relates to the following product codes
d Marking tfix
do/L [mm]
SZM6/10-10 10
SZM6/10-25 25
SZM6/10-30 30
SZM6/10-45 45
SZM6/10-50 50
SZM8/12-10 10
SZM8/12-25 25
SZM8/12-30 30
SZM8/12-50 50
SZM10/15-10 10
SZM10/15-15 15
SZM10/15-25 25
SZM10/15-45 45
SZM10/15-50 50
SZM12/18-10 10
SZM12/18-20 20
SZM12/18-40 40
SZM12/18-70 70
SZM16/24-10 10
SZM16/24-20 20
SZM16/24-25 25
SZM16/24-50 50
SZM20/28-25 25
SZM20/28-50 50
[1]
[2]
[3]
[4]